
CATERING
FOR EVERY OCCASION FOR EVERY OCCASION 

& LIFESTYLE& LIFESTYLE

sCAN CODE

tO PLACE YOuR

OrdeR ONlinE

to place A catering order, 

stop in or call any of our locations.

thetacoproject.com/catering

TARRYTOWN 914.909.4455914.909.4455

YONKERS 914.375.4000914.375.4000

STAMFORD 203.703.9495203.703.9495

PLEASANTvILLE 914.422.8111914.422.8111

BRONXvILLE 914.356.8226914.356.8226

Additional Toppings can be 

purchased separately in 2 sizes

small 8oz or large 16oz

$4.50 S / $7.00 L

Caramelized Onions

Cheddar Cheese

Chipotle Aioli

Guaca-Salsa

Jicama

Lettuce

Mango Salsa

Pico de Gallo

Pineapple Salsa

Red Cabbage Slaw

Tomatillo

White Onions

TACO PACKAGES

PACKAGE ONE

Your choice of 3 proteins

Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream 

and Queso Fresco, PLUS the customers 

choice of ANY 3 additional toppings, So昀琀 
Corn Tortillas (hard shell tortillas optional), 

and Rice and Beans.

$14.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per 

person for Steak 

PACKAGE TWO

Your choice of 3 proteins

Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream 

and Queso Fresco, PLUS the customers 

choice of ANY 3 additional toppings, So昀琀 
Corn Tortillas (hard shell tortillas optional),

and Rice and Beans.

Plus Each of the Following:

• Taco Project Salsa and Chips

• Guacamole and Chips

• Smoked Corn and Field Green Salad

$17.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per 

person for Steak

burrito Bowl bar 

PACKAGES

PACKAGE ONE

Your choice of 3 proteins

Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream 

and Queso Fresco, PLUS the customers 

choice of ANY 3 additional toppings, 1 bowl 

per person and Rice and Beans.

$14.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per 

person for Steak 

PACKAGE TWO

Your choice of 3 proteins

Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream 

and Queso Fresco, PLUS the customers 

choice of ANY 3 additional toppings, 1 bowl 

per person and Rice and Beans.

Plus Each of the Following:

• Taco Project Salsa and Chips

• Guacamole and Chips

• Smoked Corn and Field Green Salad

$17.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per 

person for Steak



LIve • love • eat tacos!

always

fresh toppings

house 

made chips

taco project salsa &

guacamole

choice of 

proteins

rice and beans 

come with both packages

CATERING ADDITIONALS

catering set up kit

1 Frame, 1 Water Pan, and 2 Sternos $9.501 Frame, 1 Water Pan, and 2 Sternos $9.50

Tray of quEsAdillas (24 pieces)

Cheese $35  Steak $65  Shrimp $60  Chicken $55Cheese $35  Steak $65  Shrimp $60  Chicken $55

Box of miniature burritos (12 pieces)

Your choice of Chicken, Steak, Shrimp, Chorizo Your choice of Chicken, Steak, Shrimp, Chorizo 
or Vegetable $60or Vegetable $60

tray of mexican corn (16 pieces)

Dressed with Cotija, Mayo, and Lemon Chili Pepper $35Dressed with Cotija, Mayo, and Lemon Chili Pepper $35

1/2 tray of Sidewinder fries

Served with Chipotle Aioli, Jalapeno Ketchup Served with Chipotle Aioli, Jalapeno Ketchup 
& Mexican Blue Cheese $35& Mexican Blue Cheese $35

Additional tortillas

10 Soft Tortillas $310 Soft Tortillas $3
10 Hard Tortillas $310 Hard Tortillas $3

beveRages

5 Mexican Coca Cola or Sprite $155 Mexican Coca Cola or Sprite $15
5 Cans of Coke or Diet Coke $105 Cans of Coke or Diet Coke $10
5 Poland Springs Bottled Water $105 Poland Springs Bottled Water $10
1/2 Gallon of Hibiscus Agua Fresca $25*1/2 Gallon of Hibiscus Agua Fresca $25*
1/2 Gallon of Horchata Agua Fresca $25*1/2 Gallon of Horchata Agua Fresca $25*
1/2 Gallon Sangria $65*1/2 Gallon Sangria $65*
1/2 Gallon Classic Margarita $65*1/2 Gallon Classic Margarita $65*
1/2 Gallon Flavored Margarita $75*1/2 Gallon Flavored Margarita $75*
Choose from: Watermelon, Pomegranate, Spicy, Choose from: Watermelon, Pomegranate, Spicy, 
Hibiscus, Pineapple, MangoHibiscus, Pineapple, Mango

12 bottles of Beer $6012 bottles of Beer $60
Choose from: Corona, Modelo, Victoria, Heineken, Choose from: Corona, Modelo, Victoria, Heineken, 
Negro Modelo, Paci昀椀co, Flower Power IPA,Negro Modelo, Paci昀椀co, Flower Power IPA,
Captain Lawrence Hop Commander IPACaptain Lawrence Hop Commander IPA

Bottle of Wine $27Bottle of Wine $27
Choose from: Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon,Choose from: Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Pinot Grigio, RosePinot Grigio, Rose

CHOICE OF PROTEIN

ChickenChicken
SteakSteak
BeefBeef
Pulled porkPulled pork
Pork bellyPork belly
ChorizoChorizo
ShrimpShrimp
FishFish
VegetableVegetable

DESSERT

All made fresh in house! All made fresh in house! 
Add Dessert to any Package Add Dessert to any Package 
for an Additional $3 Per for an Additional $3 Per 
PersonPerson

Select one:Select one:
ChurrosChurros
Coconut Très Leches Coconut Très Leches 
Caramel FlanCaramel Flan

DOWNLOAD 

OuR APP!

TACO PACKAGES

PACKAGE ONE

Your choice of 3 proteins

Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream and Queso Fresco,Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream and Queso Fresco,
PLUS the customers choice of ANY 3 additional toppings,PLUS the customers choice of ANY 3 additional toppings,
Soft Corn Tortillas (hard shell tortillas optional), and Rice and Soft Corn Tortillas (hard shell tortillas optional), and Rice and 
Beans.Beans.

$14.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per person for Steak $14.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per person for Steak 

PACKAGE TWO

Your choice of 3 proteins

Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream and Queso Fresco,Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream and Queso Fresco,
PLUS the customers choice of ANY 3 additional toppings, PLUS the customers choice of ANY 3 additional toppings, 
Soft Corn Tortillas (hard shell tortillas optional), and Rice and Soft Corn Tortillas (hard shell tortillas optional), and Rice and 
Beans.Beans.

Plus Each of the Following:Plus Each of the Following:
• Taco Project Salsa and Chips• Taco Project Salsa and Chips
• Guacamole and Chips• Guacamole and Chips
• Smoked Corn and Field Green Salad• Smoked Corn and Field Green Salad

$17.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per person for Steak$17.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per person for Steak

burrito Bowl bar PACKAGES

PACKAGE ONE

Your choice of 3 proteins

Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream and Queso Fresco,Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream and Queso Fresco,
PLUS the customers choice of ANY 3 additional toppings,PLUS the customers choice of ANY 3 additional toppings,
1 bowl per person and Rice and Beans.1 bowl per person and Rice and Beans.

$14.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per person for Steak $14.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per person for Steak 

PACKAGE TWO

Your choice of 3 proteins

Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream and Queso Fresco,Includes Lime, Cilantro, Radish, Sour Cream and Queso Fresco,
PLUS the customers choice of ANY 3 additional toppings,PLUS the customers choice of ANY 3 additional toppings,
1 bowl per person and Rice and Beans.1 bowl per person and Rice and Beans.

Plus Each of the Following:Plus Each of the Following:
• Taco Project Salsa and Chips• Taco Project Salsa and Chips
• Guacamole and Chips• Guacamole and Chips
• Smoked Corn and Field Green Salad• Smoked Corn and Field Green Salad

$17.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per person for Steak$17.95 per person + tax • Add $2.00 per person for Steak


